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AGRIBUSINESS

SUPPLIER LIST - AGRISHOW 2019

SAFETY / FIREFIGHTER

SEESMT BRASIL

Contact: Simone / Kleiber

Phone: +55 (16) 3878-1489

Mobile: +55 (16) 99206-4129 (Simone)
Mobile: +55 (16) 99734-1974 (Kleiber)
E-mail: kleiber@seesmtbrasil.com.br /

contato@seesmtbrasil.com.br

BUILDERS

GL LIVE

Contact: Marta / Augusto

Phone: +55 (11) 5067-1717 / 1777 / 1776
Mobile: +55 (11) 98972-9725 / 98966-8113
E-mail: marta.regina@glbr.com.br /
augusto.pontes@glbr.com.br

OCTARTE

Contact: Daniela / Pamela

Phone: +55 (62) 3256-7160

Mobile: +55 (62) 98264-3338
Mobile: +55(62) 98320-0016
E-mail: producao@octarte.com.br /
comercial@octarte.com.br

TENT

VICTORIO EVENTOS E MONTAGENS
Contact: Andre Gongalves

Phone: +55 (16) 3663-8413

Mobile: +55 (16) 98124-5997

Mobile: +55 (16) 99329-5977

E-mail: comercial@victorioeventos.com.br

NAUTIKA

Contact: Marcio Pela

Phone: +55 (11) 2462-4656
Mobile: +55 (11) 99112-7999
E-mail: marcio@nautika.com.br

FREIGHT FORWARDER

FULSTANDING

Contact: Mariane Ewbank

Phone: +55 (11) 2207-7650/ 3884-2531
Mobile: +55 (11) 99942-1354

E-mail: mewbank@fulstanding.com.br

WAIVER EXPO

Phone: +55 (11) 2281-7882 / +55 (21) 2494 9310
Mobile: +55 (11) 98262-3930 / 99452-7494
Mobile: +55 (21) 99491 1722

E-mail: edson.santos@waiverexpo.com /
aurivan.silva@waiverexpo.com

SAX LOGISTICA

Fernando Nalini

Phone: +55 (11) 2368-0290
Mobile: +55 (11) 99653-7226
Email: fnalini@saxlogistica.com.br

FORK-LIFT

CARLOS MENEZES

Mobile: +55 (16) 99796-5514

Mobile: +55 (16) 98190-0666

E-mail: menezesmontagens@ig.com.br

LANDSCAPING

SUZETI

Contact: Suzeti / Matheus

Phone: +55 (16) 3878-1489

Mobile: +55 (16) 99183 0335

E-mail: atendimento@suzetipaisagismo.com.br

BEVERAGE

TALK PRODUCOES

Contact: Cristiano

Phone: +55 (16) 3916-2399

Mobile: +55 (16) 99197-6986

E-mail: cristiano@talkproducoes.com.br
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PERSONAL PROTECTIVE EQUIPMENT
PROTECNICA

Contact: Thais Aguiar

Phone: +55 (16) 3234-2504

Mobile: +55 (16) 99332-3787

E-mail: thais_protecnica@hotmail.com

CLEANING

FRJ MENEGUSSI

Contact: Renato ou Cinthia

Phone: +55 (16) 3975-1113

Mobile: +55 (16) 98111-0804

Mobile: +55 (16) 98191-5395

E-mail: contato@frimenegussi.com.br /
cinthia@frimenegussi.com.br

SECURITY

4G

Phone: +55 (16) 3443-7119 / 3442-6040
Mobile: +55 (16) 99353-1128

E-mail: eventos@4gseguranca.com.br

FIRE EXTINGUISHER

FOGUINHO EXTINTORES

Contact: Caroline / Fabiano

Phone: +55 (16) 3633-4000

Mobile: +55 (16) 99135-3662

E-mail: foguinho@foguinhoextintores.com.br

INTERNET - OFFICIAL

MAPP TV

Phone: +55 (11) 4210-0810

Mobile: +55 (11) 98322-4492
E-mail: agrishow@mapptv.com.br /
alexandre.loureiro@mapptv.com.br

INSURANCE

Phone: +55 (11) 3253-3678 / 3368-6989
Mobile: +55 (11) 97379-3399

E-mail: amais@amaiscorretora.com.br

AGRIBUSINESS

TRAVEL AGENCY

CORPTRAVEL

Phone: +55 (11) 5033-3131 / 3017-6720
Mobile: +55 (11) 94587-2014 / 96478-5956
E-mail: comercial2@corptravel.com.br /
martim@feirasecongressos.com.br

RECEPTION

LM EVENTOS

Contact: Lucia Monteiro

Phone: +55 (16) 3612-0160

Mobile: +55 (16) 99375-4583

E-mail: Imeventos@Imeventos.com.br

ANCORA

Contact: Adriana Ramos

Mobile: +55 (16) 98136-3126

E-mail:
contato@ancoraconsultoriaeventos.com.br

DOT

Contact: Milena Del Arco

Phone: +55 (16) 3446-5742

Mobile: +55 (16) 98216-4896

E-mail: milena@dotmarketing.com.br

PRESS RELEASE

MECANICA DE COMUNICACAO
Contact: Enio / Juliana

Phone: +55 (11) 3259-1719 / 6688
E-mail: enio@meccanica.com.br /
juliana@meccanica.com.br

COMMUNICATION

AGAVEA - Specialist in MKT for agribusiness
Contact: Ivan Durigan

Mobile: +55 (16) 99767-9265

E-mail: ivan@agavea.com.br

DATA SCANNER

CID TECH

Contact: Bruno -Phone: +55 (11) 3855-1500
E-mail: bruno@cidtech.com.br
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